
Student Name student email 
student phone 
number 

home number / 
parent cell parent email Student School  

Bridget Berens bridgetberens@gmail.com 262-853-8411   Brookfield East Junior  
Emma Kaczynski kaczynskiemma@gmail.com  414-305-5024   DSHA Senior  
Louis Kroog Kroogl19@muhs.edu 414-702-8106 414-840-1094 Kristine.kroog@us.gt.com MUHS Junior  
Drew Parey  Pareydise524@gmail.com 414-335-4713 262-821-0691 bparey@electricalsubstations.com  MUHS Junior  
Liam Parey Lparey23@gmail.com 414-335-0527 262-424-7615  bparey@electricalsubstations.com  MUHS Freshman  
Cole Mueller  262-720-9498   Brookfield East Senior  
Hadley Mueller  262-751-9556    Brookfield East Junior  
Patrick Kearney Paddyek01@gmail.com 262-893-0366  julesthecool@yahoo.com  MUHS Senior  
Keegan Mihm keeganmihm@gmail.com 262-853-2035 262-853-6672  Brookfield East Junior  
Jack Scott Scottjack798@gmail.com 414-331-3911  asartini@yahoo.com  MUHS Freshman  
Ben Bratina Bratina.ben@gmail.com 262-993-7950    Bratina.sandy@gmail.com Brookfield Central Freshamn  
Julia Costigan juliabrinncostigan 262-366-1075  262-227-5390 Jenniferlynnb8@gmail.com Brookfield East Freshman  
Kate Warren  262-422-8516 414-232-4100 Courtneyuwpa@yahoo.com  Brookfield Central Freshman  
Austin Kearney    julesthecool@yahoo.com   

Sofia Spano Sofiaspano13@gmail.com 262-200-1843   DSHA Freshman  

Kaitlin Verheyen  262-444-2277 262-501-2571 MVerheyen@chw.org   

Allison Larsen Shelbyal60@gmail.com 262-875-0055  marysuelarsen@gmail.com   
Student Reinbursement: Unless a student says they want to volunteer their time for service hours, it's presumed agreed upon that the student covering a concession shift will be paid $10/hr by the 
family contracting them to cover their shift.  The contracting family is responsible to make payment direct to student.  Neither SMV or the Athletic Assn is responsible for making or executing the 
payment.   
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